Fecha
(DD/MM)
7-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
17-Jul
17-Jul
22-Jul
23-Jul
24-Jul
24-Jul
31-Jul

Asignatura

Educacién Ciudadana
Disefio y arquitectura
Quimica

Comp. Histdrica
Lectura y escritura especializada
Inglés

Artes

Lenguay Literatura
Quimica

Biologia

Artes

Matematica

CALENDARIO JULIO

Curso

[H1°A
[112A
[H1°A
°B
[°B
°B
[°B
°B
[°B
°B
[11eB
2B

Tipo de Evaluacion

Guia evaluada
Karigami

Ev. Prof. Quimica
Ev. Andlisis de pelicula
Evaluacion

Prueba Unidad
Arbol Genealdgico
Prueba Libro
Evaluacion

Prueba

Pautas

Prueba

Profesor

Marcelo Aguilera
Claudia Araneda
Karen Gonzdlez
Fernanda Barrera
Ingrid Curillan
Verdnica Mcnaughton
Carolina Dahlin
Ingrid Curillan
Karen Gonzdlez
Gonzalo Vidal
Carolina Dahlin
Hugo Espinoza

%

20%
0%
20%
20%
20%
25%
35%
20%
23%
20%
10%
20%



